
Totals 23 23 22 23

University First Name Last Name Email Address
Tuesday 

A.M. 
Session

Tueday 
P.M 

Session

Tuesday Evening 
Dinner

Wednesday 
Session

Broome Community College Robin Petrus petrus_r@sunybroome.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Cobleskill Gregg Kiehl kiehlgr@cobleskill.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Cobleskill Nancy Van Deusen vandeun@cobleskill.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

FMCC Trish Battisti tbattist@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

FMCC Pamela Flinton pflinton@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

FMCC Stephanie Price sprice@fmcc.suny.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Sonja Landes landes@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Paul MacLean maclean@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Kate Pitcher pitcher@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Ed Rivenburgh edr@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Harriet Sleggs sleggs@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Geneseo Mark Sullivan sullivm@geneseo.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Schenectady Community David Moore mooreds@gw.sunysccc.edu Yes Yes No Yes

St. John Fisher Melissa Jadlos jadlos@sjfc.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

St. John Fisher Diane Lucas dlucas@sjfc.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Mary Chimato mchimato@notes.cc.sunysb.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Mark Hia Mark.Hia@stonybrook.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Stony Brook HSC Uday Karki uday.karki@stonybrook.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

SUNYIT Jackie Coughlan jackie@sunyit.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

SUNYIT Lillian Soja slmsl@sunyit.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Nancy Burtis burtisn@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Pat Onsi onsip@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes

Upstate Medical University Dorothy Sayre sayred@upstate.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes
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